
 
J.N.M.SR.SEC.SCHOOL - SCHOOL CALENDAR: 2026-27  

MONTH  

Date of School’s 
Celebrations Date of 

Examinations 
& PTM 

Date of Occasion and Holidays 

March 

Friday & 
Saturday 

20/03/2026 – 
21/03/2026 

Id-Ul-Fitr 

Thursday 26/03/2026 Ram Navami 

April Tuesday 14/04/2026 
Annual 

Exhibition 
Friday 03/04/2026 Good Friday 

Wednesday 15/04/2026 Vaisakhi 

May 

 Friday 01/05/2026 Buddha Purnima 
Wednesday 27/05/2026 Bakrid  
Thursday to 

Sunday 
28/05/2026 to 

14/06/206 
Summer Vacation 

June Friday 26/06/2026 Muharram  

July 
1st Unit Test 

17/07/26 to 25/07/26 Thursday 16/07/2026 Rath Yatra 

August 
Saturday 15/08/2026 

Independence 
Day PTM - 1st Unit Test 

17/08/2026 

Wednesday 26/08/2026 Milad-Un-Nabi 

Friday 28/08/2026 Raksha Bandhan  
Sunday 16/08/2026 Director’s Day 

 
September 

 
Saturday 05/09/2026 Teacher’s Day 

Half Yearly 
Examination 

15/09/26 to 28/09/26 

Friday 04/09/2026 Janmashtami 
Monday 14/09/2026 Ganesh Chaturthi 

Thursday 17/09/2026 Vishwakarma Puja 

October Friday 
 

02/10/2026 Gandhi Jayanti 
HALF YEARLY  

PTM 
16/10/26 

Saturday to 
Wednesday 

17/10/2026 to 
21/10/2026 

Durga Puja 

 
November 

 
Pre-Board-I & 
2nd Unit Test 

20/11/26 to 30/11/26 

Saturday to 
Monday 

07/11/2026 to 
16/11/2026 

Deepawali,  Bhai Duj 
& Chhat Puja  

Tuesday 24/11/2026 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 

Friday & 
Saturday 

04/12/2026 & 
05/12/2026 

Annual Sports PTM - 12/12/2026  Friday 25/12/2026 Christmas 

Saturday 24/12/2026 

Celebration  
Children’s Day 

(Fete for Children 
and Parents) 

Pre-Board-II & 
Pre Annual Exam 

08/01/27 to 18/01/27 

Saturday to 
Saturday 

26/12/2026 to 
02/01/2027 

Winter Break 

January Monday 26/01/2027 Republic Day PTM  27/01/27 Friday 15/01/2027 Makar Sankranti 

February Thursday 11/02/2027 Saraswati Puja 
Annual Exam 

22/02/27 to 05/03/27 
Saturday 06/03/2027 Maha Shivratri 

March 
 
 

PTM 
13/03/2027 

 

Wednesday 10/03/2027 Id-Ul-Fitr 
Monday & 
Tuesday 

22/03/2027 & 
23/03/2027 

Holi 

Friday 26/03/2027 Good Friday 
 

 

COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION FROM MONDAY 15/03/2027 


